Styrer/Verv i Askim BK

Ar
1940-1942
1943-1946
1946-1948
1949-1950
1951-1952
1959-1960
1960-1961
1961-1962
1962-1963
1963-1964
1964-1965
1965-1966
1966-1967
1967-1968
1968-1969
1969-1970
1970-1971
1971-1972
1972-1973
1973-1974
1974-1975
1975-1976
1976-1977
1977/1978
1978/1979
1979/1980
1980/1981
1981/1982
1982/1983
1983/1984
1984/1985
1985/1986
1986/1987
1987/1988
1988/1989
1989/1990
1990/1991
1991/1992
1992/1993
1993/1994
1994/1995
1995/1996
1996/1997
1997/1998
1998/1999
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

Formann

Kare Karlsen
Odd Owren
Johan Romie
Kare Karlsen
Arve Lindahl
Magnar Brevik
Arve Lindahl
0O.J. Kristiansen
Arne Kristiansen
Sigurd Lunde
0.J. Kristiansen
Alf Johansen
Alf Johansen
Arne Kristiansen
Arne Kristiansen
Robert Henriksen
Robert Henriksen
Robert Henriksen
Rune Jahren
Rune Jahren
Rune Jahren
Rune Jahren
Hans Holme
Hans Holme
Hans Holme
Hans Holme
Hans Holme
Rune Jahren

Alf Garseg

Alf Garseg
Svein Jahren
Svein Nordby
Hans Holme
Hans Holme
Olav Brandshaug
Kari Holme

Kari Holme

Kari Holme
Knut Borgard
Knut Borgard
Knut Borgard
Svend Dybdahl
Svend Dybdahl
Sverre Olesen
Sverre Olesen
Oddvar Vatne
Oddvar Vatne
Allan Livgard
Allan Livgéard
Thor Simonsen
Kare Dybdanhl
Kare Dybdahl

Verv_ABK

Nestformann Turn.leder/ruter Sekreteer

Arne Bidne
Ingen
Ingen

Rune Jahren

Arne Bidne
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen

Arne Bidne

Eiirik. Livgard
Rune Jahren

Arne Bidne
Arne Bidne

Svein Jahren
Rune Jahren

Arne Bidne

Eiirik. Livgard

Svein Jahren
Svein Jahren
Svein Jahren
Svein Jahren
Svein Jahren
Svend Dybdahl
Svend Dybdahl
Ragnhild Thorsen
T. Bergersen
Thore Bergersen

A.Bidne, S.Jahrer Tore Aschim

Eiirik. Livgard
Eiirik. Livgard
Eirik Livgard
Eirik Livgard
Eirik Livgard
Eirik Livgard
Eirik Livgard
Eirik Livgard
Eirik Livgard
Eirik Livgard
Eiirik. Livgard
Eiirik. Livgard
Eirik Livgard

Tore Aschim
Alf Garseg
Alf Garseg
Ivan Skogmo
Ivan Skogmo
Mona Holen
Mona Holen
Mona Holen
Mona Holen
Tone Evenby
Tone Evenby
Alf Garseg

Eirik Livgard/Jette Livgard

Jette Livgard
Jette Livgard
Jette Livgard

Jette Livgard/hans Ole Pehrson
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Kasserer

Svein Jahren
Svein Jahren
Svein Jahren
Svein Jahren
Svein Jahren
Jens Halset
Jens Halset
Leif J. Lundal
Leif J. Lundal
Thorvald Bogen
Thorvald Bogen

Liv Dybdahl
Liv Dybdahl
Liv Dybdahl
Liv Dybdahl
Liv Dybdahl
Liv Dybdahl

Ingrid Bjgrgan
Ingrid Bjgrgan
Ingrid Bjgrgan
Anne B. Rosenving:
Anne B. Rosenving:
Anne B. Rosenving:

Ingrid Bjgrgan



2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

2022

2023

2024
2025
2026
2027

Kare Dybdahl
Kare Dybdahl
Kare Dybdahl
Kare Dybdahl
Kare Dybdahl
Kare Dybdahl
Kare Dybdahl
Jette Livgard
Jette Livgard
Sverre Olesen
Sverre Olesen
Rune Jahren
Rune Jahren
Rune Jahren
Rune Jahren

Thor Simonsen

David Koht-
Norbye

David Koht-
Norbye

David Koht-
Norbye

Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
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Jette Livgard

Jette Livgard Tore Aschim
Jette Livgard Tore Aschim
Jette Livgard Tore Aschim

Jette Livgard
Jette Livgard
Jette Livgard

Arne Brovold
Arne Brovold

Stig Dybdahl Arne Brovold

Stig Dybdahl Svend Dybdahl
Stig Dybdahl Svend Dybdahl
Stig Dybdahl Svend Dybdahl
Henrik Livgard ~ Svend Dybdahl
Hans Holme Svend Dybdahl
Hans Holme Svend Dybdahl
Hans Holme Svend Dybdahl

*Jette Livgard, ikk Leif J. Lundal

Jette Livgard og

Sverre Olesen pa

Ruter. Tone Evenbye
Jette Livgard og

Sverre Olesen pa

Ruter. Tone Evenbye
Jette Livgard og

Sverre Olesen pa

Ruter. Tone Evenbye
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Ingrid Bjgrgan
Ingrid Bjgrgan
Ingrid Bjgrgan
Ingrid Bjgrgan

Marianne Lund Simonsei Ingrid Bjgrgan

Ingrid Bjgrgan
Ingrid Bjgrgan
Ingrid Bjgrgan
Ingrid Bjgrgan
Jette Livgard
Jette Livgard
Jette Livgard
David Koht-Norby
David Koht-Norby
David Koht-Norby
David Koht-Norby

Leif J. Lundal

Leif J. Lundal

Leif J. Lundal



Styremedlem

Vara til Styret

Kjell Andresen,Jo Ingen

Ingen
Ingen

Harald Svae, KjellIngen
Sonja Kristiansen Ingen
Sonja Kristiansen Ingen
Sonja Kristiansen Ingen
Sonja Kristiansen Alf Garseg
Ragnhild Thorsen Alf Garseg

Ragnhild Thorsen Leif J. Lundal,Jan E.Larsen
Ragnhild Thorsen Leif J. Lundal,Jan E.Larsen
Ragnhild Thorsen Jan E. Larsen,Leif J. Lundal

Rune Jahren
Rune Jahren
Rune Jahren
Reidun Slembe

Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Kari Holme

Ragnhild Thorsen Sonja Kristiansen
Ragnhild Thorsen Sonja Kristiansen

Svein Nordby
Svein Nordby
Svein Nordby
Svein Nordby
Jan Johansen

Stig Dybdahl

Sonja Kristiansen

S.Kristiansen,Jan Johansen
Svend Dybdahl, Arne Bidne

A.Bidne,Svend Dybdahl
Rune Jahren

Svend Dybdahl

Verv_ABK

Mat.forvalter Festkomite

Ingen Alf Garseg,Rune Jahren ,Svein Jahre

Johnny Nilsen Liv Dybdahl,R.Transeth, Alf Garseg,:
Liv Dybdahl,Svenc Sonja Kristiansen, Ragnhild Transett
Oddvar Vatne Sonja Kristiansen, Ragnhild Transett
Kjell Bakkerud Sonja Kristiansen, Ragnhild Transett
Kjell Bakkerud, Eii Sonja Kristiansen, Ragnhild Transett
Kjell Bakkerud, Eit Sonja Kristiansen, Ragnhild Transett
Johnny Nilsen,Arn Liv Dybdahl, Ragnhild Transeth
Knut Borgard,Mon Liv Dybdahl, Ragnhild Transeth
Knut Borgard,Mon Ragnhild Transeth, Liv Dybdahl
Kjell Bakkerud,Kje Tove Tagnsberg, Kjell Andresen

R. Transerth,Knut Tove Tgnsberg, Kjell Andresen

R. Transerth,Karic Ragnhild Thorsen, Svend Dybdahl
R. Transerth,Kariec Astrid Aarsten,Jan Johansen

R. Transerth,John Jan E. Sterri, Tone Evenby
Ragnhild Transetr Svend Dybdahl, Tone Evenby
Barry Silk, Johnny Svein Jahren, Tone Evenby

Barry Silk,Kai Hole Svein Jahren, Ruth Hoel

Kai Holen,Mona H Ruth Hoel,Kjell Andresen

Kai Holen,Kjell ThiKari Holme, Knut Borgard

Knut Johansen,Kj¢Kari Holme, Knut Borgard

Johnny Nilsen Anne B. Rosenvinge, Svein Nordby
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Svend Dybdahl
Svend Dybdahl
Svend Dybdahl
Svend Dybdahl
Svein Jahren
Svein Jahren
Svein Jahren
Svein Jahren
Svein Jahren
Svein Jahren
Svein Jahren
Svein Jahren
Svein Jahren
Arne Brovold
Arne Brovold

Klaus Tjelle
Klaus Tjelle
Klaus Tjelle
Svend Dybdahl
Svend Dybdahl
Svend Dybdahl
Svend Dybdahl
Svein Nordby
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Ivan Skogmo
Ivan Skogmo
Ivan Skogmo
Knut Borgard

Anne B. Rosenvinge, Svein Nordby
Anne B. Rosenvinge, Svein Nordby
Anne B. Rosenvinge, Svein Nordby
Anne B. Rosenvinge, Svein Nordby
Anne B. Rosenvinge, Svein Nordby

Knut Borgard (Kai Anne B. Rosenvinge, Lola Uri Guez
Kai Holen (Knut E Lola Uri Guez, Ole M. Trollsund

Ingen
Ingen

Svein Nordby,Ole M.Trollsur Ingen

Ole M. Trollsund
David Koht-Norby
Arne Brovold
Ingen

Ingen

Sverre Olesen og Jette Livgard

Sverre Olesen
og Ole M.
Trollsund
Sverre Olesen
og Ole M.
Trollsund
Sverre Olesen
og Ole M.
Trollsund

Jette Livgard

Jette Livgard

Jette Livgard

Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Kai Holen
Kai Holen
Ingen

Kantinedrift: Ole

M. Trollsrud

Kantinedrift: Ole

M. Trollsrud

Kantinedrift: Ole

M. Trollsrud
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Styret

Ragnhild Thorsen, Ola Lie
Ragnhild Thorsen, Ola Lie

Tone Evenby,Marianne Simonsen
Ola Lie,Tone Evenby

Ola Lie,Tone Evenby

Ola Lie,Tone Evenby

Ola Lie,Tone Evenby

Ola Lie,Tone Evenby

Arrangement 80 ars jub; Terje
Garseg, Tone E., David K.N, Jette
L.

Styret

Styret



Valgkomite Komite Askir Revisor Vara Revi PR-Gruppe
Styret Styret Kjell AncIngen

Styret Styret Kjell Ancingen Ingen
Styret Styret Kjell AncIngen Ingen
Styret Rune Jahren, Kjell Ancingen

Styret Oddvar Vatne Kjell AncIngen

Styret Rune Jahren, Kjell Ancingen

Styret Rune Jahren, Kjell Ancingen
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Astrid Aarsten, Hans Holm Alf Garseg,Jo Kjell Ancingen
Hans Holme,Astrid Aarstel Liv Dybdahl,A Kjell AncJ.E.Larsei Thorvald Boge Hans Holme, Alf Garseg Liv Dybdahl

Kjell Anc Svend Dyl Thorvald Boge Hans Holme , Alf Garse: Leif J. Lundal
Kjell Anc Svend Dyl Ingen
Kjell Anc Svend Dyl Ingen

Svein Jahren, Astrid Aarsti Styret
Styret Styret
Reidun Slembe, Alf Garse( Styret
Reidun Slembe, Hans Holr Styret
Jette Livgard, Arild Sneis Styret
Ingrid Bjgrgan, Leif J. LuncStyret
Marit Karlsen, Johnny Nils: Styret
Marit Karlsen, Johnny Nils: Styret
Rune Jahren, Kari Holme, | Styret
Rune Jahren, Kari Holme, Styret
Hans Holme, Leif J. LundaIngen
Hans Holme, Leif J. Lunda Ingen
Svend Dybdabhl, Reidun Skingen
Jan E. Larsen, lvan Skogn Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen
Leif J. Lundal,Svein Nordb Ingen

Kjell AncIngen
Kjell Ancingen
Kjell AncIngen
Jan Erik Ingen
Jan E. L Ingen
M.Berg-IIngen
M.Berg-lIngen
Alf Gars Ingen
Alf Gars Ingen
Alf Gars Ingen
Tor A. BIngen

Alf Garseg

Kursvirksomhet

U-kontakt

Svein Jahren, ;Hans Holme, Thv. Boge Ingen

Ingen
Ingen

Lars Haarseth Ingen
Lars Haarseth, Hans Holme, Alf Garseg Ingen
Svein Jahren, |Hans Holme, Alf Garseg Ingen
Svein Jahren, |Hans Holme, Alf Garseg Ingen
Hans Holme, Alf Garseg Leif J. Lundal

Ingen

Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
/ngen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
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Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen

Ingen
Ingen
Ingen

Hans G. @Qverb
Leif J. Lundal
Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Styret

Leif J. Lundal
Leif J. Lundal
Ingen

Ivan Skogmo
Hans Holme
Stig Dybdahl
Stig Dybdahl

Henrik Livgard



Ingen
Ivan Skogmo, Thor Simons Ingen
Ivan Skogmo,Thor Simons Ingen
Ivan Skogmo, Thor Simons Ingen
Tore Aschim,Thor SimonsiIngen
Tore Aschim, Thor SimonsiIngen
Leif J. Lundal,Tor A. Berge Ingen
Leif J. Lundal, Tor A. Berge Ingen
Arne Steen, Rune Jahren Ingen
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Alf Garseg
Alf Garseg
Alf Garseg
Alf Garseg/Hans Holme
Alf Garseg/Hans Holme
Alf Garseg/Hans Holme
Alf Garseg/Hans Holme
Alf Garseg/Hans Holme
Alf Garseg/Hans Holme

Ingen
Ingen
Ingen

Rune Jahren, Oddvar Vatr Svein Jahren,Svend Dybdahl,Stig + resten av Styret

Rune Jahren, Oddvar Vatr Ingen
Tore Aschim, Oddvar Vatn Ingen
Tore Aschim, Oddvar Vatn Ingen
Tore Aschim, Arild Mysen Ingen
Tore Aschim, Arild Mysen Ingen
Tore Aschim, Arild Mysen

Svein og Rune Jahren

Hans Holme og Thor
Simonsen

Hans Holme og Thor
Simonsen

Tor A. Bergendahl
Tor A. Bergendahl
Tor A. Bergendahl
Arne Steen
Arne Steen
Arne Steen

Arne

Steen

Thor

Simons

en Ingen
Thor

Simons

en Ingen
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Styret
Styret
Styret
Styret
Styret
Styret

Styret

Styret

Styret

Henrik Livgard
Henrik Livgard
Henrik Livgard
Henrik Livgard
Henrik Livgard
Henrik Livgard
Henrik Livgard
Henrik Livgard
Henrik Livgard

Stig Dybdahl
Stig Dybdahl
Terje Garseg
Terje Garseg
Terje Garseg
Terje Garseg

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen



Bibliotekar

Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen

Tore Aschim
Tore Aschim
Tore Aschim

Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen

Loddsalg Kortlegging

Ikke oppgitt Ingen
Ikke oppgitt  Ingen
Ikke oppgitt Ingen
Ikke oppgitt  Ingen
S.Kristiansen, Ingen
Ikke oppgitt  Ingen
Ikke oppgitt Ingen
Ikke oppgitt  Ingen
Ikke oppgitt Ingen
Ruth Hoel Ingen
Per Berger Ingen
Tor Bergerser Ingen
Widar Fossen Ingen
Widar Fossen Ingen
Widar Fossen Ingen
Widar Fossen Ingen
Tove Gregers Ingen
Tove Gregers Ingen
Tove Gregers Ingen
Tove Gregers Ingen
Johannes Lur Ingen
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Kveldskontigen Vara kveldsk./pc

1977/1978
1978/1979
1979/1980
1980/1981
1981/1982
1982/1983
1983/1984
1984/1985
1985/1986
1986/1987
1987/1988
1988/1989
1989/1990
1990/1991
1991/1992
1992/1993
1993/1994
1994/1995

Mona Holen *Johannes Lundal

Ragnhild Thoi J.Lundal,L.Lunda
Johannes Lundal
Johannes Lundal
Johannes Lundal
Johannes Lundal
Johannes Lundal
Ragnhild Thoi Johannes Lundal
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1940-1942
1943-1946
1946-1948
1949-1950
1951-1952
1959-1960
1960-1961
1961-1962
1962-1963
1963-1964
1964-1965
1965-1966
1966-1967
1967-1968
1968-1969
1969-1970
1970-1971
1971-1972
1972-1973
1973-1974
1974-1975
1975-1976
1976-1977
1977/1978
1978/1979
1979/1980
1980/1981
1981/1982
1982/1983
1983/1984
1984/1985
1985/1986
1986/1987
1987/1988
1988/1989
1989/1990
1990/1991
1991/1992
1992/1993
1993/1994
1994/1995
1995/1996
1996/1997
1997/1998
1998/1999 Fgr Johannes sto kortmas
1999
2000
2001 Eirik Livgard gikk bort 28.9
2002
2003
2004
2005



Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen
Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen
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Ragnhild Thoi Johannes Lundal
Ragnhild Thoi Johannes Lundal
Ragnhild Tholr Johannes Lundal
Ragnhild Thoi Svend Dybdahl/J.Lundal/H.Holme/O.Pehrson

Ragnhild Thol Svend Dybdahl/Svein Jahren
Ragnhild Thoi H. Holme,S.Nordby,K.Holen,O.Pehrson
Jan Stensrud/ Henrik Livgard
Jan Stensrud/ Henrik Livgard
Leif J. Lundal Henrik Livgard

Kari Holme
Terje Garseg
ingen

Henrik Livgard
Henrik Livgard
Henrik Livgard

ingen Henrik Livgard  Henrik Livgard

ingen Henrik Livgadrd  Henrik Livgard Jette Livgard

ingen Henrik Livgard  Stig Dybdanhl Henrik Livga
Karoline

ingen Nikolaisen Leif J. Lundal  Styret
Farst Karoline,

ingen sa Henrik Leif J. Lundal ~ Styret

ingen Henrik Livgard  Leif J. Lundal  Styret
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2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021 *Spilling i Tools bygget er «
Nytt lokale
1.3.22, Gilje
Selskapslok

2022 aler.

2023

2024
2025
2026
2027



Verv_ABK
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